
 2024 Routt County 4-H Horse Rides

Date Time Location Topic Instructor

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 5:30-7pm BCC Conditioning and Feeding Cassidy Perricone

Sunday, May 26, 2024 1-3pm Routt County Fairgrounds Leader Needed

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 5-7pm Routt County Fairgrounds

Showmanship (option to ride 

afterwards) Sandy Messing

Thursday, June 13, 2024 5-7pm Routt County Fairgrounds Open Ride Leader Needed

Tuesday, June 18, 2024 5-7pm Steamboat Rodeo Grounds

Horsemanship and Equipment 

Check Cassidy Perricone

Thursday, June 20, 2024 5-7pm Routt County Fairgrounds Open Ride Leader Needed

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 5-7pm Steamboat Rodeo Grounds Open Ride Shannon Darrough

Thursday, June 27, 2024 5-7pm Routt County Fairgrounds Levels Testing Rater

Tuesday, July 2, 2024 5-7pm Steamboat Rodeo Grounds Levels Testing Rater

Tuesday, July 9, 2024 5-7pm Routt County Fairgrounds Trail INSTRUCTOR NEEDED

Thursday, July 11, 2024 5-7pm Routt County Fairgrounds Open Ride Leader Needed

Tuesday, July 16, 2024 5-7pm Steamboat Rodeo Grounds Reining Andy Kurtz Performance Horses 

Thursday, July 18, 2024 5-7pm Routt County Fairgrounds English Clinic Tammie Delaney

Tuesday, July 23, 2024 5-7pm Routt County Fairgrounds Western Riding INSTRUCTOR NEEDED

Thursday, July 25, 2024 5-7pm Routt County Fairgrounds Open Ride Leader Needed

Tuesday, July 30, 2024 5-7pm Routt County Fairgrounds Ranch Horse Versatility Chad Bedell

Thursday, August 1, 2024 5-7pm Routt County Fairgrounds Open Ride Leader Needed

Tuesday, August 6, 2024 5-7pm Routt County Fairgrounds Gymkhana/Horse Games

Open Ride Nights

Tuesdays in Steamboat

Thursdays in Hayden

Clinics

Every other Tuesday swapping 

between Steamboat and 

Hayden




